

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

SECOND APPEAL NO.279/2017

Smt. Ambika s/o Babanji Lambat & Ors. ..vs.. Dnyaneshwar s/o Yadaorao
Ambatkar and ors.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr R. M. Bhangde, Advocate for appellant.

Mr. Raju Dhoble, Advocate for respondent nos. 1 to 7.

CORAM : V.M. DESHPANDE, J.

DATED : OCTOBER 3, 2017

Place the matter on 10.11.2017 at the
request of Mr. Dhoble, learned counsel for respondents.

JUDGE

kahale