

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

SECOND APPEAL NO.279 OF 2017

Ambika w/o Babanji Lambat, Shivaji Nagar, Nagpur and ors.

-vs-

Dnyaneshwar w/o Yadaorao Ambatkar and ors.

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Shri R. M. Bhangde, Advocate for appellant.
Shri Raju Dhoble, Advocate for respondent Nos.1 to 7.

CORAM : A.S.CHANDURKAR, J.
DATE : July 31, 2018

By order dated 10/11/2017 the Second Appeal has
been admitted.

Civil Application No.501 of 2017

This civil application is disposed of in terms of the
order dated 10/11/2017.

JUDGE