

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

SECOND APPEAL NO.279 OF 2017

[Smt. Ambika Babanji Lambat and others .vs. Dnyaneshwar Yadavrao Ambatkar and others]

.....

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

.....

Shri Bhangde, Advocate for appellants.

CORAM : MRS. SWAPNA JOSHI, J.

DATED : JANUARY 09, 2019.

As per practice Note no.20 printing of paper-book is dispensed with. However, the learned Advocate for the appellants is directed to file private paper-book within a period of eight weeks.

JUDGE